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YEMIIMOHAT MHPA
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP




Pl A i S T S R L ) (el St B e S 0 o Bt G . S Mt S e 5 i 5 A i Y S A U B B St St P T S

e i i et e ot i ik} b e e Bl b ok Ll e S e

: UEMIOKWODHAT MUuPA F2a,8B, O, D KiWE B 1988 :
: WORLD CHAMPIONSGSGHTIP F2aA, B, C, D KIEVi?g8 :
3 F2A CKOPFPOCTHLE MO AENK 3
1 S PEED MODELS 3
g nhMuHWHeH E PE3IYNbLYATH (ckopocTb km/Hac):
B INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (speed km/h? !
t: damumnumAa 3 N: €T pawHda :Typ 1 2Typ 2 sTyp 3 31 nyHwuid  sMmeRCTO!
F ¢ t ? s : tpesynbLTaT!t s
H name : N nation : rdodl ¢ rd.2 : rd.3 t best iplace:
Kalmykov A. 208 Boviet Union J01.76 301.55 301.74 301.76 I
Schelkalin S. 200 Boviet Union 299.90 295.856 297.77 299.50 11
Pitskalev S. 199 Soviet Union Z2R7.52 298.26 297.00 299.00 I11I
Segedi C. 152 Hungary 282.13 294,35 0.00 294,35 4
{ostin S. 201 Baviet Union 204,47 29F.39 274.739 295.39 =
Mult G. 151 Hungary 2846 62 287.08 0.00 287.008 &
Halman P,A. 148 United Kingdaom 285.49 285.26 28B1.47 285.4% 7
Zanin S. 155 Italy 280.03 284.81 280.81 284.81 8
Dodge C. 137 USA 262.77 283.10 0,00 283.10 ?
Rachwal A. 175 Poland 280,37 281.25 2B2.13 282.13 10
Ding Yibo 122 China 270.07 281.25 0.00 28B1.25 11
MNagy L. 153 Hungaty 279.72 280,57 276.92 280.59 12
Sun Shizhu 123 China 276.%92 0.00 273.54 276.92 i3
Obrovasky M. 176 Czechoslovakia 267.446 270.88 2746.71 276.71 14
Nightingale dJd. 141 LiSA 0.00 235.14 276.30 276.50 15
Ba Lianli 121 China 270.88 273.97 275.23 273.23 ib
Magne J. 145 France 0.00 274,18 0.00 274.18 17
Rachwal T. 177 Poland 272.73 262,19 243,57 272.73 18
Del Bianco P. 156 Italy 2&4&7.86 262.00 271.49 271.4% 12
Rosenhan G. 184 FRBG 270.88 0.00 260.4%9 270,88 20
Newton 6. 140 USA 269.43 0.00 270.47 270.47 21
Paramon L.E. 134 Spain Q.00 269.66 265.4849 269.64 22
Hojnacki T. 176 Poland 26B.46 265.09 0.00 248.46 23
Isles G.D. 15¢ United Kingdom 261.82 267.40 233.16 267.45 24
McBl adderi R.H. 149 United Kingdom 0.00 263.15 2b6b.64 2&4.46 23
Faramon L.S. 137 Spain 260,12 262.96 263.16 263.16 26
Marksteiner F. 106 Austria 263,16 257.14 249.60 2463.16 27
Christen W. 193 Switzerland 0,00 262.00 N.00 2&Z.00 28
Sackett C. 119 Canada 253.350 258.06 251.22 25B.06 29
Tanev A. 115 Bulgaria 257.70 252.27 254.60 297.70 30
Kabakov B. 116 Bulgaria 287,14 253.469 254.23 257.14 Ii
Jarry D.R. 146 France 0.00 254.23 0.00 254.23 32
Paeters R. 118 Canada 0.00 252.463 D.00 2Z52.463 33
Colombini ™. 154 Italy - 0.00 0.00 249,31 249.31 34
Chobanov G. 117 Bulgaria 241.29 237.93 0.00 241.2 35
CnopTuBHbI: ZUpEerTOop 0. Akumoe
Contest Director 0. Akimav
TnapHLll cexkpeTapbe E.Fottvu

Chiet Secretary

B.Postshin
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NATIOIJONAL

CTpPpaHa&
natian

Soviet Union
Hungary
China
S A
Poland
United Kingdom
Italy
Bulgaria
Spain
- France
Canada
Czechoslovaliia
FRG
ﬁy:tria

Switzerland

FE3YHR

TEAMNM

A, B, C, D
F2A, B, C, D

. e B B e et e ke ko S L o e e ol O i L i e W

MOAENWU

KWMEESE
KIEWV

1788
1988

spead km/h )

1 yRacTHME: 2 YYaocTHHE:S yWdacTHHK:
:1l competit:2 competit:3 competit:

299,00
287,08
275,23
283,10
292,13
285,49
249,31
257,70
269,66
274,18
252,63
276,71
276,38
263,16

262,00

CnopTtueuutt gupeirTop
Contecat Director

IMmabsisii cexpeTapb

Chiect Secretary

299,50
294,35
281,25
270,47
268,46
266,46
224,81
257,14
263,164
254,23
258,06

oy oty i e e i s —

i1

i

10

11

13

14

15

EL S
B T AR
RESULT®S (

Cyrma

total
25&,39_— A91,89
280,59 e
74,92 833, 40
276,50 830,07
272,73 823,32
267 45 819,40
271,49 805,61
241,29 -
~ 532,82
. 528,41
_ 310,69
. 276,71
. 270,88
~ 263,16
_ 262,00

0. ArxudoR

0. Akimov

E. FPowwnp

B. Rostshin



HUEMDKWMOHAT MW EFE A ER2EATET ECT D LW EBR 1988
WORLD CHAMPIONSRHIFPF F2a, B, C, D K I EV 1?88
"F2c  rOHOouHWWE  moaEA®m
TEAM RASING MODELS
"""""""""""" KOMAHAHMWE FESYNbLTATS ( spewn )

M&TIONAL TEAM RESULTS ( time )
i padla il okanmkisnZ)3eanam il Ilskuniuls| cymma i mecro
nation : 1 team : 2 team : 3F tgam : total : place
D= ey O 331,30 3°19,9'°  3°17,8'°  10°09,0°° 1
China SRS S 332,877 342,077 10°54,1°° 11
Netherlands I36,4° 7 3°00,5°° 340,37 i1°07,2°" 111
UusaA 330,50 339,77 347,11 11°13,%° 4
Sweden 33140 3'49,8° 387,27 1118,4"" S
United Kingdom 4°06,7""° 329,37 248,33 11°24,3°° &
Hungary 4°'08,35° " 3'45,5" " 3'34,2° 155 285 2 2 7
Bulgaria ’ 530 3N I I9,0° 420,33 11°592,6°° 8
Foland 4°2%,5° 44,2 " 412,7"° 13° 24,4 9
Argentina e 408,353 529, 1 13°29,9°° 10
Italy I E9 Pl O z'28,5"° 708,484 11
Austria 4'03,9"° 340,20 7°44,1°° 12
FRG 386,353 404, 46" B 00,7 i3
Belgium 3 45T s 4 Q1575 1 802,4"" 14
France 2SS ST02,8" B 34,5 15
Switzerland 386,67 44,6 16
Urugvay 4'24,0"° 4°'24,0°" 17
Spain 0 O 432,7 4-°32,7°° 18
CnopTUEBHBIA AWPpEKTOPR 0. AKKMOE
Contest Director . 0. Akimowv
INmaeHbA CekpeTapb E. FomwH

Chief Secretary B. Rostshin
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HEMIWMOHAT
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Tomason D.

F2A, B, C, D
KIEWV

RACING

KWEB
F2a, B, C, D

1 988

tnation: ! round:2 round:1 semi

z'17,8
3'19,9
3°28,5
4'28,2
3°30,5
4°11,6
3°31,4

32,8

A

‘33,7
3:39,2
0
3'50,2
3:'39,3
3'39,9

3°40,2

7

46,7

3'45,5

3'49,7

10
|
]
P

WOoORLD CHAMPIONSHIF
F 2 C FraHOUYHBBE
"TEAM
nhnyHbLE PE3Y
INDIVIDUWUGAIL

thamunun cT Nicvpana: 1 Typ

" ame N
Barkov V. &06H uUssk 3I'22,5
Sur-asv V.
Shabashov Y. 601 USSR 3'27,6
Ivanovy V.
Nazin V 600 USSR 3°21,2
Vorobiev 0.
Voghnera B. o56  Italy O
Rossi A.
Smith S. o947 U.K. 3'29,3
Brown C.
Hollfelder J. 532 U S A 3°'42,3
Gillioktt T.
Burtsev B. 599 WSSR 3°31,3
Onufrienka V.
Samuel son B S0 Sweden 4°02,1
Artilius K.
Li An. 922 China 4°18,9
Chen V.
Delor R. 2945 France 0
Surugves .
Radkai T. 553 Hungary 3°34,2
Nagy Z.
Metkemel jer 372 Netherl.3'36,4
Metkem=2i jer A.
dotov H. 914 Bulgar. I°39,0
Hristov H.
Liu D, 521 China 3°42,4
Zhao Y.
Pennisi R. 594 Italy 3°34,8
Zana A.
Fischer J. 507 Austria Z°51,8
Straniak H.
Mei jer F. 574 Netherl.3'40,3
Jardaan B.
Vang s. 923 China 3'42,0
Chen i,
Dessaucy J. 209 Belgium 3°45,3
Dessaucy L.
Mohai 1 552 Hunhgary O
Svaczek F.
Borer H. 095 Switzer.3'446,46
Muller R.
Willoughby S. 841 U S A 347,11
Oge R.
Fitzgaralf M. 550 U.K. 3°48,3

<

PHHAN IMesTo:
final :place:

65°42,0 I
6'42,9 1T

6°56,7 II1

i

i1

12

13

i4

16

17

18

ig

20

21

22

23
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fAhling
Andersson
De Ridder
Schaot 6.
Goddio S.
Giay Jd.
Bodurcoz
Fapov R.
McCol lumn
Knoppi T.

G.

J.

Marschall H.
Kuckelcaorn F.

Bohlin M.
Appring A.
Nitche- - H.
Kuhnegger
Brendel P.
Engfar K.
Fry D,
Thorpe N.
Lerf t..
Sajak S.

=

Cromberg A.
Cromberqg J.

Brozek M.

Szatecki M.

Libber G.
Delruc M.
Monev 5.
Papav C.
Niedoba P.

da WE gy me

Wlodarcz=vk R.

fAcevedo H.
Aceavedo H.
Mata F.

Gallofre C.

Gotediuwski J.
M.

Majawski
Dugen T.
Canstan F.
Sanchez D.
Sincovich
Sancho J.
Olive S.
Pulido F.
Pastor A.
Maali M.
Pirazzini

C.

E‘

o s

Page 2

tcTpada 11 Typ

nation

591 Sweden

573

00

515

S40

S84

605

538

S576

D46

Nether.
Argent.
Bulgar.
s A
FRG
Sweden
Austria
FRG
u. i,
Hungary
Argent.
Foland
Belgium
Bulgar.
Pol and
Uruguay
Spain
Foland
France
Argent.
Spain
Spain

Italy

CrnopTuenul anwpexTop
Contest Director

Fnaenulil cexpeTaps
Chief Secretary

:2 TYp

1 round:2 rpund

0

4:12,7
4°17,1
4'20,3
4°'23,5
4'28,0
4°32,7

S5°13,7

0.
0.

B.

AR KMOE
Akimoy

Pommn
Rostshin
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YEMNIWMODHKHAT MurFP a F2aAa, B, C, D KMWMWE B 192848
WORLD EHAMPIONSHIFP F2na, B, C, D K1IEV 1988
F 2 D MOAE-DTW BOIIAYUWHOTOD F DO A
COMBAT MODELS
KUY HbHE PE3IY AbLbTATH ( pasdocT noBeag v nopaxkeduit W — L)
INDIWVIDUGAGL RESULTS ( winns — losses )
baMrunmna tcT N: cTpasa I 2T 13T 14T 0T 26T 27T 2B s Wl .
n ame : N 2z nation slrd:2rdesrd: rd:Srdsards 7rd: 8rd: ipl.
Faizov B. 800 URS W W W W W W W W 5] I
Gill N. 749 GBR W L 0 b W W W L 4 11
NMecheukhin M. 805 URS W W W 14 L W W i. 4 IIX
Wakkerman L. 772 HOL 1 W W W W L. I- & 4
Fluker T. 7E9 usA W L W W W W 3 4
Forss T. 742 FIN W W W W L L 2 &
Majzlik T. 797 SR W W L ] W L 2 &b
Moller S. 732 DEN b W L. W W L. 2 &
Kott S. 740 usa W L W W L. 1 3
Doroshenko 0. 801 URS W . W W L. 1 4
Hammerslay J. 748 GRR W L W W L h) 9
Beliaev V. 799 URS ] ) W L i 1 ?
Duebell J. 784 FRG L. W (h] L. 0 13
Braciak M. 776 POL. L. W W () 0 13
Wit Z. 777 FOL W W L L. 0 12
Karviowski Z. 775 POL L W W L 0 12
l.anftfredini F. 754 ITA L W W L. 0 s
Abrahamsson I. 791 SWE W (] L L O 13
Stubblefiel D. 741 UsnA W L. W - 0 13
Gutierrec G. 736 ESF L W W L O 13
Forbech H. 730 DEN ] W L L. O 13
Johansson CH. 790 SWE 0 L L = 22
Peesiridis A. 78& FREG 1. W L -1 22
Jimene: F. 737 ESF W L L -1 22
Zapletal J. 798 CSR L b} L -1 22
Kucera P. 796 CSR L W L -1 22
Digler M. TR3 8uUl W L. L -1 22
Xarau S. 738 ESP L W L =H 22
Liber R. 709 BEL W i. L -1 22
Favliov V. 715 BUIL L W i -1 22
Maestrelli R. 735 ITA L. W L. -1 22
Mackenzie F. 7186 CAN W L L. -1 22
Bosgi A. 756 ITA L W L -1 22
Li Dong O 725 PRI i. L -2 34
Li Hyon Chan 724 PRK L. L -2 F4
Iliev V. 717 BUL i- L -2 24
Wakkearman M. 773 HOL. [ . -3 Z4
Schou B. 731 DEN L L —~2 34
Figus N. 785 FRG L i e 24
Kim Myong Su 724 FRiC L L -2 34
Wisur T. 792 SUE L L. -2 Z4
Donchev L. 716 BUL. L L e 34
Burles E. 730 GBR L. L -2 z4a
ChoprTHeEHLE avperkTop U. Akxumorm
Contest Director 1. Akimov

FnaeHsil cekpeTape E. Fowmwkn
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WORLD CHAMPFPIODNSHITF F2aA, B, C, D K EV 1 9 8 8:
MOAE DK BOZ2AYHWHHOPO BE O A ]
COMBAT MODEL S :
EOMMAHAHN B E FPEIY A bLTATH ( pasHocTes nogen @
w2 —1D ' ¥ nopameHni ) H
M AT IONAL FE A M RES UL TS ( winnes —~ losses ) 3
Crpana : 1 yvacTamk 1 2 yHacTHME @3 YHACTHHME @ CYMMAa @ MeCTO %
nation 11 competitor:il competitor:3d competitor: total : place =
U8 8 R +1 +8 +1 +10 i
U8 A +3 +1 O +4 11
United Hingdom +1 +4 -2 +3 111
Denmark 0 -2 +2 O 4
Poland O 8] O O 4
Czechoslovakia o | +2 -1 0 4
Spaan O -1 -1 -2 7
Italy Q -1 -1 -2 7
FRrRG ¢ el -1 -3 L4
Sweden -1 O ~2 -3 7
Bulgaria -1 -2 -2 -5 11
DPREK ~2 -2 -2 —-& 12
Netherl ands +3 ~2 = +1 13
Finland +2 - - +2 14
Belgium -1 = = -1 15
Canada -1 = - -1 15
Switzerland —1 = = o | 15
LNnopTHBHelil AMDERK TOP . AXUMOR
Contest Director 0. Alkimov
Mmagtall cexperaps L. Pomun

Chief Secretary B. Rostshin



